PROTECTED PATCH PANELS
DL1200 - CAT 5E VOICE AND HIGH-SPEED DATA PROTECTED PATCH PANELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITW Linx Part Number	 Description
DL1200	 Protects high-performance Cat 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as Cat 5e UTP cables for LAN/Data
	 applications (110 In / RJ-45 Out).  16 Volts with 110 Punchdown In / RJ-45 Out.  (MOQ 1)
DL1200-75	 Protects high-performance Cat 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as Cat 5e UTP cables for Voice/LAN/
	 Data applications(110 In/RJ-45 Out).  75 Volts with 110 Punchdown In / RJ-45 Out.  (MOQ 1)
DL1200-235	 Protects high-performance Cat 5e Outside Plant Cables as well as Cat 5e UTP cables for Voice
	 applications (110 In / RJ-45 Out).  235 Volts with 110 Punchdown In / RJ-45 Out.  (MOQ 1)
DL1200-RC-16	 4-port replacement module for DL1200.  16 Volts.  (MOQ 1)
DL1200-RC-75	 4-port replacement module for DL1200-75.  75 Volts.   (MOQ 1)
DL1200-RC-235	 4-port replacement module for DL1200-235.  235 Volts.  (MOQ 1)
* Questions about ordering? Please contact us at 1-800-336-LINX  / Contact an authorized
	 distributor for pricing *
Features:
● UL Listed for Primary (497), Isolated Loop (497B) applications.